
CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  
 

 
 
 
January 

Wed 4th Jan INSET    Staff Only 

Thu 5th Jan Children return to School 8:45am start  All Years 

Fri 6th Jan Feast of the Epiphany/Fêtes des rois    

Mon 9th  Jan Swimming lessons start  Wavertree 5 Cedar 

Tue 10th Jan Swimming lessons start  Wavertree 5 Birch  

Wed 11th Jan First Holy Communion Preparation 4:15 / 6:00pm Church Year 4 

Fri 13th Jan Family Coffee Morning with SLT 9:00am Dining Room All invited 

Wed 18th Jan Parents & Children Ski Meeting 3:30pm Hall Ski Group 

Fri 20th  Jan Lunar New Year Celebration Wear red/yellow School All Years 

Sun 22nd Jan Ski Group Depart    

Tue 24th  Jan Year 5 Cedar We Love Learning 2:30pm Hall 5 Cedar 

Fri 27th  Jan Year 6 We Love Learning 2:00pm Classrooms Year 6 

Fri 27th Jan Holocaust Memorial Day    

Sun 29th Jan Ski Group Return    

Mon 30th Jan Young Voices Concert Afternoon/eve Manchester Choir 

Tue 31st Jan Year 5 Birch We Love Learning  2:30pm Hall 5 Birch 

February 
Thu 2nd Feb EYFS Stay and Play (sign up) 9:15 & 2:00pm Classrooms EYFS 

Fri 3rd Feb Eco Centre Visit   Year 4 

Fri 3rd  Feb Mini Vinnies Sleepover  School  Mini Vinnies 

Mon 6th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week    All Years 

Mon 6th Feb Year 1 We Love Learning 9:15 & 2:00pm Dinning Hall Year One 

Tue 7th Feb Safer Internet Day    

Tue 7th Feb Year 2 We Love Learning 2:00pm Classrooms Year 2 

Wed 8th  Feb Year 3 We Love Learning 2:00pm Dining Hall Year 3 

Wed 8th Feb First Holy Communion Preparation 4:15 / 6:00pm Church Year 4 

Thu 9th Feb Y4 PGL Parents Information Meeting 3:30pm Hall Year 4 

Fri 10th Feb Family Coffee Morning with SLT 9:00am Dining Room All invited 

Fri 10th Feb Finish for half term  3:10/3:15pm  All Years 

Mon 20th Feb All return from half term  8:45am start  All Years 

Tue 21st Feb Shrove Tuesday / Mardi Gras     

Wed 22nd Feb Ash Wednesday – Start of Lent    

Thu 23rd Feb Anxiety and Resilience Workshop    Year 5 

Tue 28th Feb Chester Zoo Visit (rearranged) All Day Chester Zoo All Years 

March 
Thu 2nd Mar World Book Day   All Years 

Thu 2nd  Mar Y5 PGL Parent Information Meeting 3:30pm Hall Year 5 

Fri 3rd  Mar Year 4 We Love Learning 9:00am Hall Year 4 

Fri 10th Mar Family Coffee Morning with SLT 9:00am Dining Room All invited 

Mon 13th Mar Science & Neurodiversity Week   All Years 

Tue 14th Mar Parents Evening 1/2    

Wed 15th Mar Science Workshops  School All Years 

Wed 15th Mar Parents Evening 2/2    

Thu 16th Mar Y4 PGL Parent drop in if needed 3:30pm Hall Year 4 

Mon 20th Mar Year 4 depart for PGL (3days)  Winmarleigh Year 4 

Thu 30th Mar B Tales Easter Production  School All Years 

Fri 31st Mar Holy Week Celebration TBC Church Led By Y5 

Fri 31st Mar Finish for Easter Holiday 1:30pm  All Years 

 

Spring 2023 



CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  
 

April 
Sun 2nd Apr Palm Sunday    

Thu 6th Apr Maundy Thursday    

Fri 7th  Apr Good Friday    

Sun 9th Apr Easter Sunday    

Mon 17th Apr INSET   Staff Only 

Tue 18th Apr Children Return to School 8:45am  All Years  

 


